16.01.93. Cortina d’Ampezzo

course name: Olympia di Tofana
course length: 1725 m

vertical drop: 518 m

number of gates: 35

course setter: Jean-Pierre Vuillet FRA
started: 76 at 9:50
finished: 60

L.

2.
3.

4.
5.

Ulrike Maier

Carole Merle
Sylvia Eder

Heidi Zeller-Baehler
Warwara Zelenskaia

and Anita Wachter

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

Katja Seizinger
Heidi Zurbriggen
Martina Ertl
Regine Cavagnoud
Stefanie Schuster
Sabine Ginther
Deborah Compagnoni
Chantal Bournissen
Diann Roffe

Kerrin Lee-Gartner
Mojca Suhadolc
Hilary Lindh

Bibiana Perez
Veronika Wallinger-Stallmeier
Lucia Mezhdihradska

AUT

FRA
AUT

SUI

RUS
AUT
GER
SUI

GER
FRA
AUT
AUT
ITA

SUI

USA
CND
SLO
USA

ITA
AUT
TCH

Super-G, women

1.16.94

1.17.14
1.17.25

1.17.48

1.17.50
1.17.62
1.17.70
1.17.71
1.17.87
1.17.88
1.18.04
1.18.08
1.18.09
1.18.25
1.18.29
1.18.35
1.18.42

1.18.67
1.18.71
1.18.76

(7

( 6)
(10)

(8
(41!
(14)
(9
(D

(19)
(16)
(4
(15)
(12)
(5)
(35)



22. Christa Meier

23. Regine Haeusl

24. Leila Piccard

25. Megan Gerety

and Anja Haas

27. Kathleen Monahan
28. Miriam Vogt

29. Cathy Chedal

30. Madlen Summermatter-Brigger

and Tatiana Lebedewa

32. Sophie Duvillard-Lefranc

33. Nancy Gee
34. Morena Galizio

35. Rosi Krenn-Renoth

36. Angelika Hurler
37. Barbara Merlin
38. Wendy Fischer
39. Katjuscia Demetz

40. Marika Fave
41. Manuela Heubi
42. Edith Thys

43. Caroline Gedde-Dahl

44. Heidi Voelker

45. Svetlana Gladyshiva
46. Corinne Rey-Bellet

47. Anne Berge

48. Marie-Pierre Gathel

49. Isabelle Picenoni
50. Erika Hansson
51. Nathalie Bouvier
52. Petra Bernet

53. Karin Koellerer
54. Julia Kuzmina
55. Fumiyo Uemura

56. Ainhoa Ibarra-Astelarra

57. Oksana Zhikoluk

58. Veronika Tarasovicova

59. Celine Daetwyler
60. Zuzana Razusova

GER
GER
FRA
USA
AUT
USA
GER
FRA
SUI

RUS
FRA
CND
ITA

GER
GER
ITA

USA
ITA

ITA
SUI
USA
NOR
USA
RUS
SUI
NOR
FRA

SUI
SWE
FRA
SUI
AUT
RUS
JAP

SPA
RUS
SVK
SUI

SVK

1.18.98
1.19.03
1.19.08

1.19.15
1.19.20
1.19.27
1.19.34

1.19.38
1.19.40
1.19.43
1.19.46
1.19.51
1.19.58
1.19.62
1.19.70
1.19.85

1.20.12
1.20.15
1.20.16
1.20.19
1.20.20
1.20.32
1.20.33
1.20.34
1.20.43

1.20.68
1.20.70
1.20.81
1.20.86
1.20.94
1.21.01
1.21.07

1.21.40
1.21.47
1.21.67
1.21.77
1.24.47

(3)
(18)

(2)

(57)
(17)

(35)

(1)

(48)

(54)

(72 V3)



DNF(1):
Astrid Loedemel
Barbara Sadleder
Monika Kogler
Ulrike Stangassinger
Kate Pace-Lindsay

NOR
AUT
AUT
GER
CND

(13)
&y

(20)

(2™ fastest split-time)



